HLT52115 Diploma of TCM Remedial Massage

2025 TERM 1 & TERM 2 TIMETABLE

Sydney Institute of

Traditional Chinese Medicine

Mon

KEY: For on-campus training dates, please refer to the relevant subject’s Moodle page for details. On-
campus training will be held in Room 710. eLearning will take place on the Moodle platform.

Mon

KEY: For on-campus training dates, please refer to the relevant subject’s Moodle page for details. On-
campus training will be held in Room 710. eLearning will take place on the Moodle platform.

Tue

CLP - Clinical Practice

9:00-13:00
14:00 - 18:00

Supervisors:
Ling Ping | Jackson Ryan Kaleta

Tue

CLP - Clinical Practice

9:00 - 13:00
14:00 - 18:00

Supervisors:
Ling Ping | Jackson Ryan Kaleta

TERM 1

Wed Thu Fri

10:00-13:00 &
14:00-17:00
ARO1 - Aromatherapy Massage

Facilitator: Ling Ping

elLearning &
4 x 6-hour on-campus training

Sat Sun

10:00-13:00 &
14:00-17:00
NUT - Nutrition and Diet

Facilitator: Chelsea Chen

elLearning &
4 x 6-hour on-campus training

Census Date: 28 February

Term 1 Break: 7 April — 20 April
Good Friday and Easter: 18 April —21 April

Anzac Day: 25 April

TERM 2

Wed Thu Fri

10:00-13:00 &
14:00-17:00
ARO2 - Aromatherapy Massage

Facilitator: Ling Ping

elLearning &
4 x 6-hour on-campus training

Sat Sun

10:00-13:00 &
14:00-17:00
PAN - Pain Management

Facilitator: Jackson Ryan Kaleta

elLearning &
4 x 6-hour on-campus training

Census Date: 7 May
Term 2 Break: 14 July — 3 August 2025
King’s Birthday: 9 June



HLT52115 Diploma of TCM Remedial Massage

2025 TERM 1 & TERM 2 TIMETABLE

Sydney Institute of
Traditional Chinese Medicine

Mon

Mon

Tue

CLP - Clinical Practice

25/02/25
04/03/25
11/03/25
18/03/25
25/03/25
01/04/25
08/04/25
15/04/25

Tue

CLP - Clinical Practice

22/04/25
29/04/25
06/05/25
13/05/25
20/05/25
27/05/25
03/06/25
10/06/25
17/06/25
24/06/25
01/07/25
08/07/25

TERM 1

Wed

10:00-13:00 &
14:00-17:00
ARO1 - Aromatherapy Massage

Week 2 — 19/02/25
Week 4 — 05/03/25
Week 5 —12/03/25
Week 7 — 26/03/25

TERM 2

Wed

10:00-13:00 &
14:00-17:00
ARO2 - Aromatherapy Massage

Week 2 — 30/04/25
Week 4 — 14/05/25
Week 5 -21/05/25
Week 7 — 04/06/25

Thu

Thu

Fri

Fri

Sat Sun

10:00-13:00 &
14:00-17:00
NUT - Nutrition and Diet

Week 2 —22/02/25
Week 4 — 08/03/25
Week 5 — 15/03/25
Week 7 — 29/03/25

Sat Sun

10:00-13:00 &
14:00-17:00
PAN - Pain Management

Week 2 — 03/05/25
Week 4 - 17/05/25
Week 5 — 24/05/25
Week 7 - 07/06/25




